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PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1908-1909.

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET
ISSUES
from
the
NEW
ZEALAND
STATE

FORESTS
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st

March,
1909,

compared
with
the
Amount
voted
under
"The
Appropriation
Act,

1908."

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET
ISSUES
from
the

STATE
COAL-MINES
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st

March,
1909,

compared
with

the
Amount
voted
under
"The
Appropriation
Act,

1908."

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET
ISSUES
from
the
SCENERY

PRESERVATION
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st

March,
1909,

compared

with
the
Amount
voted
under
"The
Appropriation
Act,

1908."

Issued.

Issued
inExcess.

aEHo>

Voted.

Amount Unissued.

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Advances.
Total.

New
Zealand
State

Forests
Account
:—

State
Forests
Branch
of
the

Lands
and
Survey

Department

£

s.
d.

£
s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£
s.
d.

123

27,003
1

9

41
1

9

26,962
0

0

189
17
0

27,151
17
0

30,496
0

0

3,344
3

0

27,003
1

9

189
17
0

30,496
0

0

3,344
3

0

Total

41
1

9

26,962
0

0

27,151
17
0

Issued.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.

a o>

Net
Expenditure.

Issued
in Excess.

Expenditure.
Credits.

Advances.
Total.

£

s.
d.
'

£

s.
d.

6,358
15
11
j

267,074
13
0

6,358
15
11
!

267,074
13
0

I

!

I

£

s.
d.

£

b.
d.

319,293
0

0

43,147
7
11

319,293
0

0

43,147
7
11

124
State

Goal-mines
Account: —State

Coal-mines

£

s.
d.

273,433
8
11

273,433
8
11

£

b.

d.

£

s.
d.

9,070
19
1

276,145
12
1

9,070
19
1

276,145
12
1

£

s.
d.

Total

••

a o

Issued.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued inExcess

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.!
Advances.
Total.

Scenery
Preservation

Account
:—

Scenery
Preservation

£

s.
d.

5,872
12
8

5,872
12
8

£

s.
d.

107
7

6

£

s.
d.

5,765
5

2

£

s.
d.

57
15
11

£

s.
d.

5,823
1

1

£

s.
d.

17,275
0

0

£

s.
d.

11,451
18
11

£

s.
d.

125

Total

107
7

6

5,765
5

2

57
15
11

5,823
1

1

17,275
0

0

11,451
18
11
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