PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1908-1909.

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the NEW ZEALAND STATE FORESTS ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1909, compared with the Amount voted under "The Appropriation Act, 1908." VOTE.

Expenditure. Credits. Net Expenditure. Advances. Total. VOTED. UNISSUED.		•		ISSUED.				AMOUNT	ISSUED
ATE FORESTS ACCOUNT:— Branch of the Lands and Survey Total Total		Expenditure.	Credits.		Advances.	Total.	VOTED.	UNISSUED.	EXCESS.
State forests Franch of the Lands and Survey Department Total Total	NEW ZEALAND STATE FORESTS ACCOUNT:-		£ s. d.	1	£ s. d.	8. G.	. કે. કે.	ક. ક. તે.	. த . த
27,008 1 9 41 1 9 26,962 0 0 189 17 0 27,151 17 0 30,496 0 0	Department		41 1 9	26,962 0 0	189 17 0	27,151 17 0	30,496 0 0		` :
	Total	27,003 1 9	41 1 9	26,962 0 0	189 17 0	27,151 17 0	30,496 0 0	3,344 3 0	

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the STATE COAL-MINES ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1909, compared with the Appropriation Act. 1908."

			ı		ome variable	TOTOR MEMOR	THE TAPPINGUEST TACK, TOOK	MOTOR TYCE! TO	•	1		•	
,017					-		ISSUED.			Vommer	AMOUNT	ISSUED IN	
τοV				<u></u>	Expenditure.	Oredits.	Net Expenditure. Advances.	Advances.	Total.	VOIED.	UNISSUED.	Excess.	
124	STATE COAL-MINES ACCOUNT:	:	:	•	£ s. d. 273,433 8 11	£ s. d. 6,358 15 11	£ 8. d. £ s. d. £ s. d. 6,358 15 11 267,074 13 0 9,070 19 1	£ s. d. 9,070 19 1	£ s. d. 276,145 12 1	£ s. d. 319,293 0 0	£ s. d. 43,147 7 11	ક. વે. :	
	Total	:	:	:	273,433 8 11	6,358 15 11	6,358 15 11 267,074 13 0 9,070 19 1 276,145 12 1	9,070 19 1	276,145 12 1	319,298 0 0 48,147 7 11	48,147 7 11		

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the SCENERY PRESERVATION ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1909, compared with the Amount voted under "The Appropriation Act, 1908."

1		Expenditure.	Oredits.	ISSUED. Net Expenditure.	Advances.	Total.	Vотв р.	AMOUNT UNISSUED.	Issued In Excess
Scenery Preservation Account: Scenery Preservation	:	£ s. d. 5,872 12 8	£ s. d. 107 7 6	£ s. d. 5,765 5 2	£ s. d. 57 15 11	£ s. d. 5,823 1 1	£ s. d. 17,275 0 0	£ s. d. 11,451 18 11	ક :
Total		5,872 12 8	107 7 6	5,765 5 2	57 15 11	5,823 1 1	17,275 0 0	17,275 0 0 11,451 18 11	•